Project Bid Abstract Summary for Project C02145

ATTACHMENT 2

s

Y Ol

L1t
‘@ e _ _1'3
Santa Rosa
a ddllld NOSd
=, ﬁ

a5
&5

City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

ACCESSIBILITY ALTERATIONS
AT GALVIN PARK

Project Name: Contract No.: C02145

Page 1 of 1

5/23/2018

Client: CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.: C02145
Bid Opening: 05/23/2018 2:00 PM Owner: City of Santa Rosa
Rank|Vendor Number|Business Name Total Bid Amount|Percent Over Low Bid|Percent Over/Under Estimate
Engineers Estimate $378,839.50
1 |TBD CALIFORNIA HIGHWAY $338,845.00(0.00% 10.56% UNDER ESTIMATE

CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.

M3 INTEGRATED SERVICES,

2 [NA v $349 172.00(3.05% 7.83% UNDER ESTIMATE
3 V008155 ﬁ@ GRADING AND PAVING, $373.,478.00[10.22% 1.42% UNDER ESTIMATE
4 V002076 GHILOTTI BROS, INC $598 322.00/76.58% 57.94% OVER ESTIMATE

http://172.31.32.134/RtAEC/Reports/rpt_AbstractSummary.asp?WorkOrderID=179&EngineerEst=Y

5/23/2018



